Magdeburger Orientierungslauf 2022

Mo 14.03.2022 12:26

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 1 (7) 13,0 km 130 Hm 30P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(385) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43)
15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(42) 19(47) 20(48) 21(49) 22(50) 23(51) 24(52) 25(53) 26(54) 27(55) 28(56)
29(57) 30(100) Ziel
1 100 Alonen, Matti H21A  1:39:40 2:39 9:49 11:27 13:18  16:15 19:53 23:07  25:40 29:11 33:33  35:37 37:51 40:03 47:22
BSV Halle-Ammendo 2:39 7:10 1:38 1:51 2:57 3:38 3:14 2:33 3:31 4:22 2:04 2:14 2:12 7:19
49:56 53:15 55:25 59:48 1:04:23 1:08:00 1:11:39 1:19:57 1:22:34 1:24:45 1:28:04 1:29:24 1:30:18 1:33:02
2:34 3:19 2:10 4:23 4:35 3:37 3:39 8:18 2:37 2:11 3:19 1:20 0:54 2:44
1:35:33 1:39:15 1:39:40
2:31 3:42 0:25
2 102 Weigert, Thorsten H21A 1:41:57 2:45 11:23 13:14 15:44 19:06 23:01 26:50 28:26 32:30 37:25 39:30 41:42 43:48 51:36
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 2:45 8:38 1:51 2:30 3:22 3:55 3:49 1:36 4:04 4:55 2:05 2:12 2:06 7:48
54:06 57:03 59:06 1:03:21 1:08:33 1:11:37 1:17:24 1:25:20 1:28:05 1:29:52 1:32:29 1:33:20 1:33:54 1:36:11
2:30 2:57 2:03 4:15 5:12 3:04 5:47 7:56 2:45 1:47 2:37 0:51 0:34 2:17
1:38:13 1:41:38 1:41:57
2:02 3:25 0:19
3 99 Blume, Karsten H21A 1:50:18 3:13 11:56 13:54 16:27 20:19 24:11 27:52 30:11 33:47 39:46  42:17 45:19 48:00 56:19
Berliner TSC 3:13 8:43 1:58 2:33 3:52 3:52 3:41 2:19 3:36 5:59 2:31 3:02 2:41 8:19
59:06 1:01:55 1:04:15 1:08:44 1:15:00 1:18:41 1:24:12 1:32:02 1:35:30 1:37:56 1:41:37 1:42:30 1:43:27 1:45:26
2:47 2:49 2:20 4:29 6:16 3:41 5:31 7:50 3:28 2:26 341 0:53 0:57 1:59
1:47:17 1:49:58 1:50:18
1:51 2:41 0:20
4 98 Kaminsky, Jan H21A 1:53:39 3:28 12:45 14:59 18:59 22:32 26:52 30:44 32:51 36:33 42:13 44:43 48:03 50:30 1:00:12
BSV Halle-Ammendo 3:28 9:17 2:14 4:00 3:33 4:20 3:52 2:07 3:42 5:40 2:30 3:20 2:27 9:42
1:03:09 1:06:41 1:09:22 1:13:50 1:19:18 1:23:20 1:27:44 1:36:26 1:38:53 1:40:52 1:44:03 1:45:13 1:45:51 1:48:19
2:57 3:32 2:41 4:28 5:28 4:02 4:24 8:42 2:27 1:59 311 1:10 0:38 2:28
1:50:16 1:53:16 1:53:39
1:57 3:00 0:23
5 103 Marcelino, Yohan H21A 1:59:36 3:58 13:02 15:05 17:28 21:21 25:21 28:47 30:23 33:45 39:57  42:23 47:50 50:15 59:38
BSV Halle-Ammendo 3:58 9:04 2:03 2:23 3:53 4:00 3:26 1:36 3:22 6:12 2:26 5:27 2:25 9:23
1:04:20 1:07:10 1:09:23 1:15:38 1:21:27 1:24:36 1:30:53 1:41:20 1:44:55 1:48:24 1:51:22 1:52:37 1:53:13 1:55:02
4:42 2:50 2:13 6:15 5:49 3:09 6:17 10:27 3:35 3:29 2:58 1:15 0:36 1:49
1:56:42 1:59:19 1:59:36
1:40 2:37 0:17
6 39 Otto, Johannes H20 2:08:13 3:24 12:53 16:29 18:53 23:36 27:59 31:44  33:30 37:18 44:39  47:25 50:57 53:43 1:02:50
ESV Lok Magdeburg 3:24 9:29 3:36 2:24 4:43 4:23 3:45 1:46 3:48 7:21 2:46 3:32 2:46 9:07
1:06:20 1:09:57 1:12:16 1:18:10 1:24:35 1:30:35 1:36:58 1:47:33 1:50:36 1:52:54 1:56:43 1:58:02 1:58:38 2:01:54
3:30 3:37 2:19 5:54 6:25 6:00 6:23 10:35 3:03 2:18 3:49 1:19 0:36 3:16
2:04:18 2:07:48 2:08:13
2:24 3:30 0:25
101 Rath, Tobias H21A F T I e T e e
USC Magdeburg
Bahn 2 (7) 11,2 km 110 Hm 25P
1(31) 2(40) 3(32) 4(33) 5(35) 6(38) 7(37) 8(36) 9(50) 10(41) 11(46) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(48) 16(47) 17(42) 18(34) 19(55) 20(54) 21(53) 22(57) 23(75) 24(56) 25(100) Ziel
1 42 Wichmann, Rainer  H35 1:31:57 3:35 9:32 11:58 13:56  17:38 21:13 23:23 27:01 32:15 37:59  42:00 47:26 49:58 52:45
OLV Weimar 3:35 5:57 2:26 1:58 3:42 3:35 2:10 3:38 5:14 5:44 4:01 5:26 2:32 2:47
58:18 1:02:02 1:07:38 1:13:15 1:18:05 1:18:35 1:19:31 1:21:41 1:23:04 1:28:57 1:31:34 1:31:57
5:33 3:44 5:36 5:37 4:50 0:30 0:56 2:10 1:23 5:53 2:37 0:23
2 41 Struckmann, Jens H35 1:38:01 3:30 10:29 14:11 15:46 20:03 24:03 26:45 30:35 35:37 40:37  44:25 51:54 54:36 57:53
Braunschweiger MT 3:30 6:59 3:42 1:35 4:17 4:00 2:42 3:50 5:02 5:00 3:48 7:29 2:42 3:17
1:03:19 1:07:24 1:16:04 1:23:04 1:28:22 1:28:56 1:29:48 1:32:02 1:33:38 1:34:44 1:37:41 1:38:01
5:26 4:05 8:40 7:00 5:18 0:34 0:52 2:14 1:36 1:06 2:57 0:20
3 38 Wendler, Mika H18 1:45:53 3:10 9:54 12:12 14:49 19:17 25:35 31:26 35:48 40:54 46:16 50:17 57:23 1:01:45 1:05:36
SV Wissenschaft Qu 3:10 6:44 2:18 2:37 4:28 6:18 5:51 4:22 5:06 5:22 4:01 7:06 4:22 351
1:11:40 1:15:49 1:21:22 1:28:47 1:35:10 1:35:50 1:36:59 1:39:30 1:41:43 1:42:44 1:45:30 1:45:53
6:04 4:09 5:33 7:25 6:23 0:40 1:09 2:31 2:13 1:01 2:46 0:23
4 44 Knaup, Jan H40 1:46:51 3:21 10:57 13:29 15:57 20:31 24:53 27:30 33:29 38:49 45:44 50:32 57:09 1:00:03 1:03:34
Braunschweiger MT 3:21 7:36 2:32 2:28 4:34 4:22 2:37 5:59 5:20 6:55 4:48 6:37 2:54 3:31
1:10:25 1:15:33 1:22:23 1:29:48 1:35:40 1:36:12 1:37:10 1:39:49 1:41:38 1:42:54 1:46:24 1:46:51
6:51 5:08 6:50 7:25 5:52 0:32 0:58 2:39 1:49 1:16 3:30 0:27
5 37 Urzua Wohrer, Marc H18 1:49:19 4:37 14:.01 16:46 19:39 23:51 28:06 31:10 36:35 42:34 49:34 53:57 59:49 1:03:19 1:07:54
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 4:37 9:24 2:45 2:53 4:12 4:15 3:04 5:25 5:59 7:00 4:23 5:52 3:30 4:35
1:14:56 1:19:12 1:26:22 1:33:35 1:39:20 1:39:49 1:40:49 1:43:02 1:45:15 1:46:21 1:49:03 1:49:19
7:02 4:16 7:10 7:13 5:45 0:29 1:00 2:13 2:13 1:06 2:42 0:16
6 45 Heinert, Uwe H40 1:58:50 351 10:52 13:35 16:13 20:38 24:54 27:21 32:29 38:38 44:43 50:12 57:05 1:01:01 1:06:45
OLV Weimar 3:51 7:01 2:43 2:38 4:25 4:16 2:27 5:08 6:09 6:05 5:29 6:53 3:56 5:44
1:13:41 1:19:28 1:27:30 1:36:50 1:44:33 1:45:57 1:47:07 1:50:30 1:52:53 1:54:24 1:58:21 1:58:50
6:56 5:47 8:02 9:20 7:43 1:24 1:10 3:23 2:23 1:31 3:57 0:29
43 Hartelt, Daniel H40 N Ang

SG Zittau Sud



Magdeburger Orientierungslauf 2022

Mo 14.03.2022 12:26

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 2
Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 3 (21) 9,1 km 85Hm 20P
1(70) 2(42) 3(46) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(48) 8(49) 9(40) 10(34) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) 14(35)
15(55) 16(53) 17(74) 18(51) 19(56) 20(100) Ziel
1 59 Ohk, Andreas H50 1:11:48 2:33 9:48 13:14 18:03  20:33 23:36 28:50 32:51 38:32 41:19  47:45 51:14 53:20 57:07
USC Magdeburg 2:33 7:15 3:26 4:49 2:30 3:03 5:14 4:01 5:41 2:47 6:26 3:29 2:06 3:47
1:01:10 1:02:39 1:04:57 1:06:35 1:08:46 1:11:29 1:11:48
4:03 1:29 2:18 1:38 2:11 2:43 0:19
2 46 Wendler, Goran H45 1:22:17 3:35 10:14 13:46 18:47 21:35 24:55 31:19 38:50 46:07 48:38 56:11 59:57 1:02:56 1:07:30
SV Wissenschaft Qu 3:35 6:39 3:32 5:01 2:48 3:20 6:24 7:31 7:17 2:31 7:33 3:46 2:59 4:34
1:11:41 1:13:24 1:15:31 1:16:56 1:19:05 1:21:55 1:22:17
4:11 1:43 2:07 1:25 2:09 2:50 0:22
3 116 Uhlemann, Andreas H45 1:23:07 2:26 11:02 15:18 20:52 23:46 28:07 33:59 39:00 45:56 49:30 56:48 1:01:03 1:03:18 1:08:27
ESV Lok Berlin-Scho 2:26 8:36 4:16 5:34 2:54 4:21 5:52 5:01 6:56 3:34 7:18 4:15 2:15 5:09
1:12:47 1:14:09 1:16:11 1:17:34 1:19:30 1:22:44 1:23:07
4:20 1:22 2:02 1:23 1:56 3:14 0:23
4 93 Buchberger, Lina D19A 1:24:36 2:24 9:33 14:21 21:09 24:38 29:28 35:46 39:46 47:11 50:37 57:23 1:01:51 1:04:16 1:08:53
MTV Seesen 2:24 7:09 4:48 6:48 3:29 4:50 6:18 4:00 7:25 3:26 6:46 4:28 2:25 4:37
1:13:23 1:15:04 1:17:21 1:18:50 1:20:54 1:24:17 1:24:36
4:30 1:41 2:17 1:29 2:04 3:23 0:19
5 54 Jensch, Fred H50 1:27:50 3:.01 10:28 14:39 20:43 23:51 28:02 33:44  38:24 44:29 47:42 56:15 1:01:20 1:03:46 1:08:51
OK Mark Brandenbu 3:01 7:27 4:11 6:04 3:08 4:11 5:42 4:40 6:05 3:13 8:33 5:05 2:26 5:05
1:13:56 1:15:26 1:18:12 1:20:16 1:22:43 1:27:29 1:27:50
5:05 1:30 2:46 2:04 2:27 4:46 0:21
6 53 Kunth, Christop H50 1:28:20 2:52 10:54 14:55 20:49 23:48 27:52 33:46 38:59 45:54 48:47 57:07 1:02:16 1:04:58 1:09:17
USC Magdeburg 2:52 8:02 4:01 5:54 2:59 4:04 5:54 5:13 6:55 2:53 8:20 5:09 2:42 4:19
1:14:07 1:15:38 1:19:42 1:21:12 1:24:27 1:28:07 1:28:20
4:50 1:31 4:04 1:30 3:15 3:40 0:13
7 58 Brettschneider, Ger H50 1:28:51 2:30 12:16 16:13 23:48 26:57 30:58 36:32  40:58 47:51 51:34 58:44 1:05:21 1:08:04 1:12:27
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 2:30 9:46 3:57 7:35 3:09 4:01 5:34 4:26 6:53 3:43 7:10 6:37 2:43 4:23
1:16:58 1:18:23 1:20:49 1:22:24 1:25:19 1:28:27 1:28:51 1:24:13
4:31 1:25 2:26 1:35 2:55 3:08 0:24 *75
8 51 Urzua Torres, Paulo H45 1:30:24 2:27 12:16 16:58 25:07 28:22 32:27 38:36 43:36 50:32 53:33 1:00:34 1:05:08 1:07:28 1:12:02
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 2:27 9:49 4:42 8:09 3:15 4:05 6:09 5:00 6:56 3:.01 7:01 4:34 2:20 4:34
1:18:29 1:20:10 1:22:18 1:23:45 1:26:19 1:30:05 1:30:24
6:27 1:41 2:08 1:27 2:34 3:46 0:19
9 97 Pflock, Marcel H21A 1:32:46 4:12 11:39 16:00 21:21 25:15 29:22 35:48  40:36 48:27 52:10 1:00:10 1:05:51 1:10:04 1:14:52
OLV Weimar 4:12 7:27 4:21 5:21 3:54 4:07 6:26 4:48 7:51 3:43 8:00 5:41 4:13 4:48
1:20:14 1:22:13 1:25:17 1:26:55 1:29:21 1:32:27 1:32:46
5:22 1:59 3:04 1:38 2:26 3:06 0:19
10 61 Hesse, Michael H50 1:34:12 3:06 10:36 14:57 22:28 26:13 30:50 36:56  42:21 49:58 54:03 1:01:14 1:07:12 1:10:48 1:16:05
SV Wissenschaft Qu 3:06 7:30 4:21 7:31 3:45 4:37 6:06 5:25 7:37 4:05 7:11 5:58 3:36 5:17
1:21:27 1:23:08 1:25:28 1:27:20 1:30:37 1:33:48 1:34:12
5:22 1:41 2:20 1:52 3:17 3:11 0:24
11 48 Uther, Robert H45 1:38:09 3:23 11:00 15:37 23:44  27:.08 31:55 38:44  43:50 52:19 55:27 1:03:16 1:10:14 1:13:45 1:19:22
Privat 3:23 7:37 4:37 8:07 3:24 4:47 6:49 5:06 8:29 3:08 7:49 6:58 3:31 5:37
1:24:51 1:27:28 1:29:49 1:31:37 1:34:16 1:37:38 1:38:09
5:29 2:37 2:21 1:48 2:39 3:22 0:31
12 57 Harm, Andreas H50 1:47:29 2:41 11:19 15:53 22:36 26:47 31:34 38:56  44:20 52:42 57:29 1:08:13 1:15:43 1:19:23 1:25:36
USC Magdeburg 2:41 8:38 4:34 6:43 4:11 4:47 7:22 5:24 8:22 4:47 10:44 7:30 3:40 6:13
1:31:39 1:33:48 1:36:51 1:39:15 1:42:17 1:47:01 1:47:29
6:03 2:09 3:03 2:24 3:02 4:44 0:28
13 47 Bombien, Frank H45 1:48:45 3:06 13:33 18:02 24:29 28:33 35:39 42:21 50:16 58:33 1:02:35 1:11:29 1:17:20 1:21:19 1:27:04
OLV Weimar 3:06 10:27 4:29 6:27 4:04 7:06 6:42 7:55 8:17 4:02 8:54 5:51 3:59 5:45
1:32:16 1:34:19 1:39:10 1:41:32 1:44:51 1:48:17 1:48:45
5:12 2:03 4:51 2:22 3:19 3:26 0:28
14 49 Stocker, Gunter Kars H45 1:53:01 3:33 13:22 19:04 27:01 31:28 36:53 44:46 51:13 1:00:25 1:04:54 1:14:11 1:20:13 1:24:.09 1:30:44
OK Leipzig 3:33 9:49 5:42 7:57 4:27 5:25 7:53 6:27 9:12 4:29 9:17 6:02 3:56 6:35
1:36:47 1:39:17 1:42:37 1:44:42 1:48:14 1:52:27 1:53:01
6:03 2:30 3:20 2:05 3:32 4:13 0:34
15 50 Schrader, Hermann H45 1:54:01 4:31 13:55 18:47 25:50 29:38 35:14 43:25 51:31 1:00:24 1:05:03 1:13:33 1:20:03 1:23:37 1:30:44
USC Magdeburg 4:31 9:24 4:52 7:03 3:48 5:36 8:11 8:06 8:53 4:39 8:30 6:30 3:34 7:07
1:36:34 1:39:10 1:42:07 1:44:20 1:48:03 1:53:27 1:54:01
5:50 2:36 2:57 2:13 3:43 5:24 0:34
16 60 Knuth, David H50 1:56:43 4:43 13:58 19:40 26:36 30:57 38:33 44:54  50:03 58:40 1:02:59 1:11:46 1:19:04 1:26:05 1:33:50
OLV Potsdam 4:43 9:15 5:42 6:56 4:21 7:36 6:21 5:09 8:37 4:19 8:47 7:18 7:01 7:45
1:40:49 1:43:07 1:46:27 1:48:17 1:52:15 1:56:17 1:56:43
6:59 2:18 3:20 1:50 3:58 4:02 0:26
17 56 Bringezu, Dirk H50 2:00:54 3:40 14:07 19:09 25:59 29:49 37:34 46:47 53:23 1:05:03 1:09:36 1:19:20 1:26:17 1:30:26 1:36:46
OLV Potsdam 3:40 10:27 5:02 6:50 3:50 7:45 9:13 6:36 11:40 4:33 9:44 6:57 4:09 6:20
1:43:05 1:45:28 1:49:45 1:52:40 1:56:06 2:00:23 2:00:54
6:19 2:23 4:17 2:55 3:26 4:17 0:31
18 95 Brettschneider, Max H21A 2:11:28 8:12 20:29 26:15 36:56 41:25 47:02 57:06 1:06:55 1:16:34 1:20:41 1:31:26 1:37:16 1:40:35 1:47:50
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 8:12 12:17 5:46 10:41 4:29 5:37 10:04 9:49 9:39 4:07 10:45 5:50 3:19 7:15
1:54:15 1:56:41 1:59:50 2:02:01 2:05:58 2:10:44 2:11:28
6:25 2:26 3:09 2:11 3:57 4:46 0:44
19 94 Sikander, Deborah D19A 2:32:30 7:26 22:24 30:35 41:11 47:.07 53:15 1:01:53 1:08:51 1:18:15 1:22:10 1:32:34 1:40:57 1:56:16 2:03:29
BSV Halle-Ammendo 7:26 14:58 8:11 10:36 5:56 6:08 8:38 6:58 9:24 3:55 10:24 8:23 15:19 7:13
2:10:31 2:12:40 2:15:59 2:19:14 2:23:57 2:31:56 2:32:30
7:02 2:09 3:19 3:15 4:43 7:59 0:34
52 Mandel, Christian H50 N Ang
USC Magdeburg
55 Behling, Carsten H50 N Ang

USC Magdeburg



Magdeburger Orientierungslauf 2022

Mo 14.03.2022 12:26

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 3
Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 4 (11) 7,6 km 80 Hm 18P
1(82) 2(47) 3(48) 4(45) 5(44) 6(43) 7(49) 8(50) 9(33) 10(32) 11(34) 12(35) 13(75) 14(55)
15(53) 16(74) 17(51) 18(100) Ziel
1 16 Knaupova, lvana D40 1:12:18 3:16 7:32 11:31 16:23 19:35 23:13 31:46 41:46 47:51 49:57 52:33 56:21 1:01:15 1:03:35
Braunschweiger MT 3:16 4:16 3:59 4:52 3:12 3:38 8:33 10:00 6:05 2:06 2:36 3:48 4:54 2:20
1:05:04 1:07:13 1:08:35 1:11:56 1:12:18
1:29 2:09 1:22 3:21 0:22
2 2 Uhlemann, Livia D18 1:21:04 3:28 7:56 11:48 17:42 20:42 24:57 34:25 4550 53:09 55:55 58:05 1:03:06 1:09:09 1:12:32
ESV Lok Berlin-Scho 3:28 4:28 3:52 5:54 3:00 4:15 9:28 11:25 7:19 2:46 2:10 5:.01 6:03 3:23
1:14:07 1:16:09 1:17:37 1:20:49 1:21:04
1:35 2:02 1:28 3:12 0:15
3 35 Fischer, Leander H16 1:21:31 3:141 8:14 12:08 17:19 20:34 23:50 31:44 42:20 47:03 49:42 57:13 1:01:55 1:07:52 1:10:32
OLV Potsdam 3:41 4:33 3:54 5:11 3:15 3:16 7:54  10:36 4:43 2:39 7:31 4:42 5:57 2:40
1:12:01 1:14:52 1:16:28 1:21:11 1:21:31
1:29 2:51 1:36 4:43 0:20
4 10 Fischer, Mila D18 1:24:33 3:25 7:48 12:29 18:44 22:16 27:59 37:36 49:07 56:31 58:59 1:01:14 1:06:19 1:12:15 1:15:38
OLV Potsdam 3:25 4:23 4:41 6:15 3:32 5:43 9:37 11:31 7:24 2:28 2:15 5:05 5:56 3:23
1:17:09 1:19:11 1:20:40 1:24:12 1:24:33
1:31 2:02 1:29 3:32 0:21
5 13 Bringezu, Kristina D35 1:28:00 3:38 7:40 14:26 19:33 23:46 28:24 37:19 46:37 52:37 56:13 58:45 1:03:49 1:13:36 1:16:33
OLV Potsdam 3:38 4:02 6:46 5:07 4:13 4:38 8:55 9:18 6:00 3:36 2:32 5:04 9:47 2:57
1:18:09 1:20:58 1:23:15 1:27:37 1:28:00
1:36 2:49 2:17 4:22 0:23
6 36 Knuth, Gergely H16 1:30:37 3:56 9:28 15:49 22:20 26:31 31:40 40:58 51:37 58:58 1:01:49 1:04:57 1:09:46 1:16:05 1:20:19
OLV Potsdam 3:56 5:32 6:21 6:31 4:11 5:09 9:18 10:39 7:21 2:51 3:08 4:49 6:19 4:14
1:21:49 1:25:09 1:26:47 1:30:21 1:30:37
1:30 3:20 1:38 3:34 0:16
7 14 Rihko-Struckmann, D40 1:35:35 3:59 9:20 14:55 21:06 25:32 29:44 40:33 52:49 1:00:37 1:03:45 1:07:05 1:12:47 1:19:13 1:22:49
Braunschweiger MT 3:59 5:21 5:35 6:11 4:26 4:12 10:49 12:16 7:48 3:08 3:20 5:42 6:26 3:36
1:24:51 1:27:47 1:29:54 1:35:06 1:35:35
2:02 2:56 2:07 5:12 0:29
8 17 August, Olga D40 1:40:51 4:38 9:47 14:38 20:57 25:19 30:36 42:11 54:32 1:03:06 1:06:22 1:09:25 1:15:37 1:23:01 1:26:28
USC Magdeburg 4:38 5:09 4:51 6:19 4:22 5:17 11:35 12:21 8:34 3:16 3:03 6:12 7:24 3:27
1:29:52 1:33:11 1:34:57 1:40:20 1:40:51
3:24 3:19 1:46 5:23 0:31
9 12 Tauber, Katarina D35 1:46:49 4:22 9:59 15:32 22:43 27:13 32:59 44:22 58:01 1:06:38 1:10:59 1:14:57 1:21:22 1:28:56 1:33:05
BSV Halle-Ammendo 4:22 5:37 5:33 7:11 4:30 5:46 11:23 13:39 8:37 4:21 3:58 6:25 7:34 4:09
1:35:43 1:39:13 1:41:21 1:46:20 1:46:49
2:38 3:30 2:08 4:59 0:29
10 11 Knuth, Sara D18 1:48:31 4:20 10:06 22:50 30:30 34:39 39:47 54:24 1:07:15 1:16:14 1:18:54 1:21:53 1:27:11 1:34:02 1:37:02
OLV Potsdam 4:20 5:46 12:44 7:40 4:09 5:08 14:37 12:51 8:59 2:40 2:59 5:18 6:51 3:00
1:38:58 1:42:09 1:44:06 1:48:06 1:48:31
1:56 3:11 1:57 4:00 0:25
11 15 Conrad, Ina D40 2:03:20 4:56 11:26 18:23 28:18 35:00 42:04 59:01 1:14:03 1:23:08 1:26:36 1:30:23 1:37:41 1:44:59 1:49:29
SV Wissenschaft Qu 4:56 6:30 6:57 9:55 6:42 7:04 16:57 15:02 9:05 3:28 3:47 7:18 7:18 4:30
1:51:40 1:55:04 1:57:17 2:02:54 2:03:20
2:11 3:24 2:13 5:37 0:26
Bahn 5 (8) 6,3 km 65 Hm 18P
1(31) 2(40) 3(32) 4(33) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(35) 9(34) 10(50) 11(75) 12(56) 13(54) 14(53)
15(52) 16(51) 17(57) 18(100) Ziel
1 67 Kading, Bernd H55 1:04:59 5:09 12:37 14:56 16:53  25:19 29:37 31:51  36:15 40:12 43:13 4551 47:53 50:28 51:41
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 5:09 7:28 2:19 1:57 8:26 4:18 2:14 4:24 3:57 3:01 2:38 2:02 2:35 1:13
56:24 59:35 1:00:37 1:04:39 1:04:59
4:43 3:11 1:02 4:02 0:20
2 64 Buchberger, Christi H55 1:05:36 4:42 12:31 15:04 17:49 25:12 29:51 32:28 36:43 42:07 45:48 48:08 49:57 52:39 53:52
MTV Seesen 4:42 7:49 2:33 2:45 7:23 4:39 2:37 4:15 5:24 3:41 2:20 1:49 2:42 1:13
58:35 1:01:07 1:01:56 1:05:17 1:05:36
4:43 2:32 0:49 3:21 0:19
3 70 Hursie, Frank H55 1:19:58 4:31 1259 16:10 19:24  28:49 34:08 37:43  42:48 47:41 51:24 55:22 57:07 1:00:44 1:02:16
USC Magdeburg 4:31 8:28 3:11 3:14 9:25 5:19 3:35 5:05 4:53 3:43 3:58 1:45 3:37 1:32
1:08:46 1:14:00 1:15:12 1:19:33 1:19:58
6:30 5:14 1:12 4:21 0:25
4 68 Bohning, Uwe H55 1:23:28 6:20 17:28 20:40 23:46 34:37 41:15 44:36 50:35 57:18 1:00:44 1:03:34 1:05:14 1:08:20 1:09:49
USC Magdeburg 6:20 11:08 3:12 3:06 10:51 6:38 3:21 5:59 6:43 3:26 2:50 1:40 3:06 1:29
1:14:23 1:17:21 1:18:15 1:23:03 1:23:28
4:34 2:58 0:54 4:48 0:25
5 69 Hoffmann, Frank-Die H55 1:25:47 5:56 14:41 18:11 21:41 32:40 37:51 41:29  47:.08 54:37 59:07 1:02:19 1:04:11 1:07:34 1:08:52
OLV Potsdam 5:56 8:45 3:30 3:30 10:59 5:11 3:38 5:39 7:29 4:30 3:12 1:52 3:23 1:18
1:14:34 1:18:18 1:19:47 1:25:28 1:25:47
5:42 3:44 1:29 5:41 0:19
6 66 Jung, Detlev H55 1:55:29 10:36 25:17 30:37 37:24 52:46 1:01:50 1:06:17 1:13:45 1:20:45 1:24:47 1:28:49 1:30:44 1:34:25 1:36:22
OLV Weimar 10:36 14:41 5:20 6:47 15:22 9:04 4:27 7:28 7:00 4:02 4:02 1:55 341 1:57
1:41:50 1:45:57 1:47:38 1:54:29 1:55:29
5:28 4:07 1:41 6:51 1:00
7 65 Feldmann, André H55 2:03:29 6:50 23:42 29:16 33:50 49:29 57:45 1:01:48 1:10:25 1:20:24 1:25:30 1:31:21 1:34:22 1:39:54 1:41:59
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 6:50 16:52 5:34 4:34 15:39 8:16 4:03 8:37 9:59 5:06 5:51 3:01 5:32 2:05
1:48:45 1:52:44 1:54:30 2:02:55 2:03:29
6:46 3:59 1:46 8:25 0:34
8 63 Hampel, Uwe H55 2:07:20 6:09 21:57 26:47 33:25 47:21 55:24 1:00:03 1:08:32 1:16:13 1:21:32 1:25:57 1:31:06 1:37:31 1:45:24
USC Magdeburg 6:09 15:48 4:50 6:38 13:56 8:03 4:39 8:29 7:41 5:19 4:25 5:09 6:25 7:53
1:53:30 1:58:57 2:00:30 2:06:41 2:07:20
8:06 5:27 1:33 6:11 0:39
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 6 (12) 5,0 km 55 Hm 15P
1(31) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(46) 6(41) 7(40) 8(39) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(53) 13(74) 14(51)
15(100) Ziel
1 8 Weigert, Anna D16 55:16 4:14 9:22 15:10 20:24  24:37 30:51 33:11 35:59 38:39 43:09  45:43 46:57 49:19 51:02
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 4:14 5:08 5:48 5:14 4:13 6:14 2:20 2:48 2:40 4:30 2:34 1:14 2:22 1:43
54:58  55:16
3:56 0:18
2 19 Wohrer, Sandra D45 1:01:25 4:26 8:31 13:15 19:27 24:13 30:22 33:42 37:21 40:16 43:30  45:59 47:09 49:39 57:06
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 4:26 4:05 4:44 6:12 4:46 6:09 3:20 3:39 2:55 3:14 2:29 1:10 2:30 7:27
1:01:02 1:01:25
3:56 0:23
3 21 Templiner, Anke D50 1:03:13 4:57 8:35 13:27 18:42  22:53 29:08 32:51  36:09 40:45 45:52  49:20 50:42 56:59 58:24
Berliner TSC 4:57 3:38 4:52 5:15 4:11 6:15 3:43 3:18 4:36 5:07 3:28 1:22 6:17 1:25
1:02:49 1:03:13
4:25 0:24
4 23 Kratz, Kerstin D50 1:04:24 5:18 9:33 14:46 22:54 27:12 34:40 37:49 42:22 45:04 49:21 51:58 53:10 56:43 59:21
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 5:18 4:15 5:13 8:08 4:18 7:28 3:09 4:33 2:42 4:17 2:37 1:12 3:33 2:38
1:03:58 1:04:24
4:37 0:26
5 91 Rennecke, Franziska D19A 1:06:20 5:17 11:33 17:09 26:10 31:20 38:00 41:48 46:08 49:00 52:02 54:48 56:12 59:00 1:01:18
OLV Weimar 5:17 6:16 5:36 9:01 5:10 6:40 3:48 4:20 2:52 3:02 2:46 1:24 2:48 2:18
1:05:55 1:06:20
4:37 0:25
6 18 Lischewski, Sandra D45 1:06:45 5:08 12:10 18:44 24:55 30:09 37:38 41:36  45:52 48:55 52:03 55:14 56:41 59:49 1:01:45
BSV Halle-Ammendo 5:08 7:02 6:34 6:11 5:14 7:29 3:58 4:16 3:03 3:08 3:11 1:27 3:08 1:56
1:06:19 1:06:45
4:34 0:26
7 20 Behling, Sabine D50 1:07:55 6:05 10:43 18:19 25:34  31:59 38:40 42:40  46:56 49:57 53:14 56:11 57:28 1:00:43 1:02:48
USC Magdeburg 6:05 4:38 7:36 7:15 6:25 6:41 4:00 4:16 3:.01 3:17 2:57 1:17 3:15 2:05
1:07:31 1:07:55
4:43 0:24
8 9 Schley, Julia D16 1:09:11 5.07 9:57 16:09 23:17 28:23 37:31 41:07 45:32 48:33 53:28 57:12 58:43 1:02:04 1:04:33
USC Magdeburg 5:07 4:50 6:12 7:08 5:06 9:08 3:36 4:25 3:.01 4:55 3:44 1:31 3:21 2:29
1:08:49 1:09:11
4:16 0:22
9 24 Scholtz, Galina D50 1:17:28 8:06 14:17 20:59 27:54  36:48 44:05 48:35 52:39 55:42 59:23 1:03:19 1:04:38 1:08:39 1:10:37
Berliner TSC 8:06 6:11 6:42 6:55 8:54 7:17 4:30 4:04 3:03 3:41 3:56 1:19 4:01 1:58
1:16:57 1:17:28
6:20 0:31
10 90 Weigert, Claudia D19A 1:18:49 6:44 11:25 16:54 26:06 31:37 42:57 47:29 52:14 55:47 1:00:53 1:04:38 1:06:08 1:09:12 1:11:50
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 6:44 4:41 5:29 9:12 5:31 11:20 4:32 4:45 3:33 5:06 3:45 1:30 3:04 2:38
1:18:11 1:18:49
6:21 0:38
92 Erlebach, Kimberly D19A N Ang
BSV Halle-Ammendo
22 Mandel, Kerstin D50 N Ang
USC Magdeburg
Bahn 7 (14) 4,7 km 45 Hm 16 P
1(70) 2(31) 3(47) 4(42) 5(41) 6(40) 7(32) 8(33) 9(35) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(56) 14(75)
15(74) 16(100) Ziel
1 29 Lange, Veronika D60 57:10 5:41 6:47 10:21 18:03 20:42 23:58 27:18 30:33 35:50 39:04 42:32 44:28 47:31 49:39
USC Magdeburg 5:41 1:06 3:34 7:42 2:39 3:16 3:20 3:15 5:17 3:14 3:28 1:56 3:03 2:08
52:45  56:45 57:10
3:06 4:00 0:25
2 76 Schmidtko, Gert H65 1:00:13 3:00 4:15 7:32 20:41 23:18 26:27 29:24  33:.01 38:20 42:41  46:06 47:59 51:00 52:48
USC Magdeburg 3:00 1:15 3:17 13:09 2:37 3:09 2:57 3:37 5:19 4:21 3:25 1:53 3:.01 1:48
56:04  59:44 1:00:13
3:16 3:40 0:29
3 75 Conrad, Helmut H65 1:06:09 7:21 8:33 16:15 23:26 26:09 29:51 33:23 35:58 42:25 46:49 51:21 53:32 56:51 58:47
USV TU Dresden 7:21 1:12 7:42 7:11 2:43 3:42 3:32 2:35 6:27 4:24 4:32 2:11 3:19 1:56
1:01:52 1:05:46 1:06:09
3:05 3:54 0:23
4 27 Jensch, Monika D55 1:07:17 4:59 6:28 13:29 21:13 23:58 27:02 30:35 33:44 41:18 46:10 51:10 53:10 56:08 57:35
OK Mark Brandenbu 4:59 1:29 7:01 7:44 2:45 3:04 3:33 3:09 7:34 4:52 5:00 2:00 2:58 1:27
1:00:39 1:06:50 1:07:17
3:04 6:11 0:27
5 78 Goldhan, Ruben H70 1:10:33 5:22 7:16 10:37 16:40 19:06 21:59 37:48 41:58 46:51 50:02 54:15 56:36 1:02:08 1:03:35
MPI Magdeburg 5:22 1:54 3:21 6:03 2:26 2:53 15:49 4:10 4:53 3:11 4:13 2:21 5:32 1:27
1:06:44 1:10:05 1:10:33
3:09 3:21 0:28
6 117 Kratz, Ingo H70 1:15:39 7:45 9:05 13:44 22:05 25:18 30:36 34:55 39:04 46:21 51:52 57:54 1:00:06 1:03:35 1:05:58
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 7:45 1:20 4:39 8:21 3:13 5:18 4:19 4:09 717 5:31 6:02 2:12 3:29 2:23
1:09:52 1:15:06 1:15:39
3:54 5:14 0:33
7 31 Brettschneider, Gud D60 1:16:41 6:28 9:09 14:43 22:44  26:08 30:06 36:24  40:59 47:41 52:45 58:34 1:00:58 1:04:44 1:07:09
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 6:28 2:41 5:34 8:01 3:24 3:58 6:18 4:35 6:42 5:04 5:49 2:24 3:46 2:25
1:10:37 1:16:14 1:16:41
3:28 5:37 0:27
8 30 Schmidtko, Martina D60 1:17:05 4:00 5:55 10:42 19:27 22:58 27:47 32:27 37:46 46:00 52:29 58:38 1:01:33 1:05:17 1:07:31
USC Magdeburg 4:00 1:55 4:47 8:45 3:31 4:49 4:40 5:19 8:14 6:29 6:09 2:55 3:44 2:14
1:11:27 1:16:35 1:17:05
3:56 5:08 0:30
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 7 (14) 4,7 km 45 Hm 16 P (Forts.)
1(70) 2(31) 3(47) 4(42) 5(41) 6(40) 7(32) 8(33) 9(35) 10(52) 11(53) 12(55) 13(56) 14(75)
15(74) 16(100) Ziel
9 73 Paprotta, Hans-Joac H65 1:17:23 6:50 8:51 15:49 27:47 33:04 37:12 41:08  45:38 51:28 55:28 1:00:22 1:02:51 1:06:15 1:08:45
HSG Merseburg 6:50 2:01 6:58 11:58 5:17 4:08 3:56 4:30 5:50 4:00 4:54 2:29 3:24 2:30
1:12:12 1:16:58 1:17:23
3:27 4:46 0:25
10 72 Knorgen, Manfred H65 1:21:28 4:.06 5:37 18:09 27:06 29:56 33:40 37:42 44:26 51:46 56:28 1:01:46 1:06:24 1:10:57 1:13:09
HSG Merseburg 4:06 1:31 12:32 8:57 2:50 3:44 4:02 6:44 7:20 4:42 5:18 4:38 4:33 2:12
1:16:46 1:20:58 1:21:28
3:37 4:12 0:30
11 74 Kuckert, Norbert H65 1:23:08 6:41 8:53 14:10 24:28 28:31 32:35 37:19  42:40 49:46 56:06 1:02:33 1:05:23 1:09:03 1:10:55
OLV Potsdam 6:41 2:12 5:17 10:18 4:03 4:04 4:44 5:21 7:06 6:20 6:27 2:50 3:40 1:52
1:15:46 1:22:39 1:23:08
4:51 6:53 0:29
12 118 Aleshin, Stepan H70 1:27:02 4:48 5:49 23:04 30:46 34:38 38:45 43:27  48:00 58:10 1:03:20 1:09:10 1:11:57 1:16:17 1:18:02
USC Magdeburg 4:48 1:01 17:15 7:42 3:52 4:07 4:42 4:33 10:10 5:10 5:50 2:47 4:20 1:45
1:21:31 1:26:33 1:27:02
3:29 5:02 0:29
13 32 Kaiser, Viola D60 1:27:54 4:47 6:43 19:58 29:04  33:17 38:16 43:23  48:.01 55:57 1:01:25 1:07:27 1:10:10 1:14:38 1:16:39
OL - Bad Schandau 4:47 1:56 13:15 9:06 4:13 4:59 5:07 4:38 7:56 5:28 6:02 2:43 4:28 2:01
1:21:34 1:27:17 1:27:54
4:55 5:43 0:37
77 Plotz, Gerhard H65 Aufg 5:56 8:40 15:15 26:41 31:29 3750 - e 52:18 59:18 1:06:07 - -meem e
OLV Potsdam 5:56 2:44 6:35 11:26 4:48 6:21 14:28 7:00 6:49
————— 1:09:38 1:10:41
3:31 1:03
Bahn 8 (4) 3,6 km 45 Hm 12P
1(82) 2(47) 3(42) 4(41) 5(40) 6(34) 7(50) 8(51) 9(74) 10(53) 11(54) 12(100) Ziel
1 89 Conrad, Dieter H75 53:15 4:26  11:37 20:16 23:23 27112 31:53 37:03  42:51 45:23 48:27  49:56 52:48 53:15
SV Wissenschaft Qu 4:26 7:11 8:39 3:07 3:49 4:41 5:10 5:48 2:32 3:04 1:29 2:52 0:27
2 87 Ohk, Walter H75 1:06:56 4:42 10:43 21:05 24:50 28:37 33:52 41:21 49:03 52:52 58:12 59:54 1:06:30 1:06:56
USC Magdeburg 4:42 6:01 10:22 3:45 3:47 5:15 7:29 7:42 3:49 5:20 1:42 6:36 0:26
3 88 Kéampfer, Gerhard H75 1:32:59 8:34 36:57 49:25 53:11 58:40 1:04:51 1:11:21 1:20:10 1:23:41 1:27:39 1:29:58 1:32:23 1:32:59
HSG Merseburg 8:34  28:23 12:28 3:46 5:29 6:11 6:30 8:49 3:31 3:58 2:19 2:25 0:36
85 Aleshina, Dadidia D70 Fehlst 6:30 14:29 2252 - 31:35 - 40:55 51:40 53:55 57:15 - 1:02:34 1:03:00
USC Magdeburg 6:30 7:59 8:23 8:43 9:20 10:45 2:15 3:20 5:19 0:26
9:27 48:01 1:00:09
*31 *75 *55
Bahn 9 (2) 3,6 km 45 Hm 12 P
1(82) 2(31) 3(47) 4(42) 5(40) 6(50) 7(75) 8(51) 9(74) 10(53) 11(55) 12(100) Ziel
1 113 Wichmann, Peter H80 54:47 5:07 8:59 13:56 22:33 28:47 34:56 40:17 42:40 45:54 49:23 51:59 54:24 54:47
USC Magdeburg 5:07 3:52 4:57 8:37 6:14 6:09 5:21 2:23 3:14 3:29 2:36 2:25 0:23
2 112 Gith, Hans H80 1:05:47 14:26 16:48 22:13 31:59 39:33 46:41 51:26 54:20 56:39 59:47 1:02:49 1:05:13 1:05:47
OLV Potsdam 14:26 2:22 5:25 9:46 7:34 7:08 4:45 2:54 2:19 3:08 3:02 2:24 0:34
1:01:41
*54
Bahn 10 (7) 4,0 km 45Hm 14 P
1(82) 2(47) 3(49) 4(42) 5(41) 6(40) 7(34) 8(50) 9(51) 10(74) 11(53) 12(55) 13(81) 14(100)
Ziel
1 3 Alonen, Eeva D14 45:55 3:48 8:35 13:03 16:32  20:52 25:15 29:25 33:51 37:07 38:58  41:52 43:59 45:01 45:40
BSV Halle-Ammendo 3:48 4:47 4:28 3:29 4:20 4:23 4:10 4:26 3:16 1:51 2:54 2:07 1:02 0:39
45:55
0:15
2 5 Knaup, Jana D14 46:35 4:12 9:31 14:40 18:49 22:26 25:54 29:05 32:45 37:46 39:43  42:11 44:43 45:30 46:11
Braunschweiger MT 4:12 5:19 5:09 4:09 3:37 3:28 3:11 3:40 5:01 1:57 2:28 2:32 0:47 0:41
46:35
0:24
3 33 Post, Espen H14 1:22:12 6:54 17:52 23:22 30:48 35:47 41:49 51:27 1:00:41 1:06:11 1:10:12 1:15:49 1:19:16 1:20:17 1:21:51
OLV Weimar 6:54 10:58 5:30 7:26 4:59 6:02 9:38 9:14 5:30 4:01 5:37 3:27 1:01 1:34
1:22:12
0:21
4 7 August, Nina D14 1:35:43 6:20 15:40 22:17 28:27 36:02 43:08 1:01:09 1:06:58 1:17:13 1:21:30 1:27:56 1:31:50 1:33:59 1:35:12
USC Magdeburg 6:20 9:20 6:37 6:10 7:35 7:06 18:01 5:49 10:15 4:17 6:26 3:54 2:09 1:13
1:35:43 53:51
0:31 *39
6 Eckart, Caroline D14 Fehlst 3:34 9:07 13:16 17:16 19:59 23:24 26:26  31:33 37:01 39:04  42:.08 45:27 46:26 -
OLV Weimar 3:34 5:33 4:09 4:00 2:43 3:25 3:02 5:07 5:28 2:03 3:04 3:19 0:59
47:27
1:01
4 Kerntopf, Sarah D14 Fehlst - —em e s s s e 23:05 32:34 35:30 48:56 - 53:14 54:17
OLV Weimar 23:05 9:29 2:56 13:26 4:18 1:03
54:50 6:43 51:25
0:33 *76 *54
34 Urzua Woéhrer, Erik  H14 N Ang

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
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Pl

Stnr

Name

Bahn 11 (12)

1 105 Latiskewitz, Ines
USC Magdeburg
2 84 Alonen, Veikko
BSV Halle-Ammendo
3 82 Senkler, Finn
OLV Weimar
4 107 Abdelraouf, Rehab
TU Leipzig
5 106 Bierig, Milan
USC Magdeburg
6 110 Bierig, Alina
USC Magdeburg
7 83 Post, Raffael
OLV Weimar
8 111 Gebhardt, Nadine
OLV Weimar
9 114 Linke, Steffen
MPI Magdeburg
10 108 Pflock, Uwe
OLV Weimar
11 115 Zimmermann, Ronn
MPI Magdeburg
109 Wollenberg/Schram
SV Schorfheide
Bahn 12 (3)
1 81 Knaup, Anna
Braunschweiger MT
2 80 Alonen, Hertta
BSV Halle-Ammendo
3 79 Knuth, Kamilla

OLV Potsdam

Kat Zeit
2,4km 20 Hm
DirML 25:57
H12 26:16
H12 27:04
DirML 27:21
DirML 27:56
DirML 27:57
H12 28:54
DirML 29:31
DirML 43:11
DirML 43:43
DirML 52:09
DirML  Fehlst
1,9km 10 Hm
D10 17:46
D10 20:26
D10 26:23

1(76)
3:31
3:31
2:40
2:40
3:23
3:23
3:16
3:16
3:29
3:29
3:38
3:38
3:21
3:21
4:43
4:43
6:28
6:28
6:22
6:22

15:36
15:36

12:19
12:19

1(76)

4:04
4.04
3:33
3:33
5:15
5:15

7P
2(83)

8:47
5:16
9:01
6:21
9:14
5:51
8:26
5:10
10:30
7:01
10:19
6:41
9:31
6:10
11:37
6:54
16:35
10:07
16:44
10:22
25:40
10:04

3(84)
11:25
2:38
12:18
3:17
12:31
3:17
10:53
2:27
13:19
2:49
13:40
3:21
16:31
7:00
14:03
2:26
21:09
4:34
20:45
4:01
30:13
4:33

26:45
14:26

3(78)

9:23
3:27
9:28
4:13
13:34
5:43

4(79)

14:03
2:38
15:32
3:14
15:25
2:54
18:08
7:15
17:17
3:58
17:30
3:50
19:54
3:23
17:28
3:25
26:05
4:56
25:16
4:31
35:11
4:58

31:45
5:00

4(79)

10:53
1:30
10:55
1:27
15:50
2:16

5(39)

16:03
2:00
18:06
2:34
17:49
2:24
19:46
1:38
19:46
2:29
19:38
2:08
22:08
2:14
20:05
2:37
29:29
3:24
29:05
3:49
38:33
3:22

34:45
3:00

5(71)

15:13
4:20
17:29
6:34
22:47
6:57

6(71)

22:49
6:46
23:04
4:58
24:24
6:35
23:25
3:39
25:19
5:33
25:02
5:24
26:11
4:03
26:00
5:55
37:13
7:44
38:48
9:43
46:19
7:46
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